Tenesizop LG55UR78003LK
XapaKTepucTukKu

Ha3Ba

FapaHTUNHLIN CPOK
BupobHuk

Pik

Owvana3oH guaroHanu sKpaHa
YacToTa pa3BepTKM 3KpaHa
Pa3spewieHune skpaHa
OnepaumnoHHada cucTtema
Smart TV

MoOLLHOCTb 3BYKa

Wi-Fi

HiaroHanb ekpaHy

Bec c nogcTaBkon

Pasmep c noactaBkom
Pasmep 6e3 noacTaBku

1C code

Tenesizop LG 55UR78003LK

6 mecsueB

LG

2023

50" - 58"

[o 100 Iy

4K UHDTV (3840x2160)

Web OS

[a

20 BT

[a

55II

14.1 kr

1235x780x230 MM

1235x715x58 mm

000073430



